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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXX. Imports of Canada from Britain in quantities and values by classes entered 
for consumption in the five fiscal years 1905-19D9—concluded. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Quantities. 

1905. 1906. 1907.1 1908. 1909. 

VI. Mineral produce—con. 
Phosphate rock 
Precious stones in the rough, etc. 
Precious stones, diamonds, un­

set, diamond dust or bort, and 
black diamonds for drills 

Salt cwt. 
Stones, flag, granite, rough free­

stone, etc ton. 
Stones, granite, sawn only n 
Whiting or whitening.... cwt. 
Other mineral products 

1,525,453 

175 
1 

184,055 

VII. Miscellaneous produce.totals. 
Articles the growth, produce or 

manufacture of Canada, re­
turned after having been ex-

. ported | 
Articles for use of the Governor 

General 
Articles for Dominion Govern­

ment 
Articles for army and navy. . . . 
Articles ex-warehoused f o r 

ships' stores 
Bacteriological products or se­

rums 
Barrels or packages returned... 
Cabinets of coins, collections of 

medals, etc 
Coffee, green lb. 
Models of inventions and other 

improvements 
Paintings in oil or water colours 
Settlers' effects 
Sponges 
Tea lb. 
Other miscellaneous articles... 
Coin and bullion 

1,497,033 

248 
4 

148,311 

789,694 

5,176,359 

1,062,511 

42 
38 

119,830 

1,5*13,605 

135 
39 

208,895 

1,373,390 

640 
6 

99,533 

954,760 

6,360,224 

665,015 

5,783,899 

838,548 

7,808,717 

831,733 

9,736,188 

1 Nine months. 


