TRADE AND COMMERCE.

Table XXX. Imports of Canada from Britain in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1905–1939—concluded.

Principal articles by classes.	Quantities.				
	1905.	1906.	1907.1	1908.	1909.
VI. Mineral produce—con. Phosphate rock Precious stones in the rough, etc. Precious stones, diamonds, unset, diamond dust or bort, and black diamonds for drills Salt	1,525,453	1,497,033	1,062,511	1,313,605	1,373,390
Stones, flag, granite, rough free- stone, etc ton. Stones, granite, sawn only " Whiting or whitening cwt. Other mineral products	175 1 184,055	248 4 148,311	42 38 119,830	135 39 208,895	640 6 99,533
vii. Miscellaneous produce totals. Articles the growth, produce or manufacture of Canada, returned after having been exported	. ~	-	-		
ment. Articles for army and navy Articles ex-warehoused for ships' stores. Bacteriological products or serums Barrels or packages returned. Cabinets of coins, collections of	- 7	_	-	- ,	
medals, etc	789,694	95 4, 760	665,015	838,548	831,733
improvements Paintings in oil or water colours Settlers' effects. Sponges Tea lb. Other miscellaneous articles. Coin and bullion	5,176,359	6,360,224	5,783,899	7,808,717	9,736,18

¹ Nine months.